Name :

Teacher :

Score :
Date :

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8 )

9)

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

15 )

EESIEENES

[E
o

H
o
|©I\)|I—\U1|-I>O'I|N-I>|H'8|I—‘U1|I—‘OO|I\)-I>|OON|I—‘

|\>||—\o1||—\c'3|ooo1|oo|\>||—\|\>||—‘.l>||\>oo||—\r\>||—\o1||\>m||—\

10

N e N RS AR

Adding Fractions

1

i_
Tel

Math-Aids.Com
Fractions Worksheets


http://www.math-aids.com/Fractions/
http://www.math-aids.com/

Name :

Teacher :

Score :
Date :

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8 )

9)

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

15 )

EESIEENES

[E
o

H
o
|©I\)|I—\O1|-I>O1|I\)-I>|H'8|I—‘U1|I—‘OO|I\)-I>|OOI\)|H

N||—\O1|I—\B|OOU1|00I\)|I—\I\)|I—\-I>|I\JOO|I—\I\J|HU1|I\)U1|I—\

10

N e N RS AR

Adding Fractions

8|'o‘o‘h|mh|oo

S

B|5‘B|mcn|w'5|o1.l>|mc'_‘n|o1'5|m8|oo'5|m

cn|oo'5‘|m

+

|84>|o14>|01

30

E

10

| w

10
13

20

10
17

15

13
10

1

+ =
T%I

e

[
G|-l>-l>|l—‘-l>|l—\

e,

H
'5|oo5‘||acn||ao1||\3

1 1
6
Math-Aids.Com
Fractions Worksheets


http://www.math-aids.com/
http://www.math-aids.com/Fractions/

